T Holidays Meetings KMK Holidays
C

12/2/2024 5 First 45 Kickoff

12/3/2024 Tue 5

12/4/2024 Wed 5

12/5/2024 Thu 5

12/6/2024  Fri 5 [l

12/7/2024 Sat 5

12/8/2024 Sun 5 Trainee Travel Day

12/9/2024 Mon 5 Remote Travel Day

12/10/2024 Tue 5 [ SlashWeek |

12/11/2024 Wed 5 Xmas Party | SlashWeek |

12/12/2024 Thu 5 [ SlashWeek |

12/13/2024 fri 5 [ Remote Travel Day

12/14/2024 Sat 5

12/15/2024 Sun 5

12/16/2024 Mon 5 [N

12/17/2024 Tue 5

12/18/2024 Wed 5

12/19/2024 Thu 5

12/20/2024 Fri 5 [l

12/21/2024 Sat 5

12/22/2024 Sun 5

12/23/2024 Mon 5

12/24/2024 Tue 5 Christmas

12/25/2024 Wed 5 Christmas Christmas

12/26/2024 Thu 5 Christmas

12/27/2024 Fri 5 [l

12/28/2024 Sat 5

12/29/2024 Sun 5

12/30/2024 Mon 5 [

12/31/2024 Tue 5 - Early Close New Year's Eve

1/1/2025 Wed 5 New Years Day New Years Day

1/2/2025  Thu 5 Lite RWA

1/3/2025 Fri 5 Lite RWA

1/4/2025  Sat 5

1/5/2025  Sun 5

1/6/2025 Mon 2 BN

1/7/2025  Tue 2

1/8/2025 Wed 2

1/9/2025  Thu 2

1/10/2025  Fri 2 [l

1/11/2025  sat 2 [

1/12/2025 Sun 2 I

1/13/2025 Mon 2

1/14/2025 Tue 2 Makar Sankranti

1/15/2025 Wed 2

1/16/2025 Thu 2

1/17/2025  Fri 2 B

1/18/2025 sat 2 [

1/19/2025 Sun 2 I

1/20/2025 Mon 2

1/21/2025 Tue 2

1/22/2025 Wed 2

1/23/2025 Thu 2

1/24/2025  Fri 2 [

1/25/2025 sat 2 [

1/26/2025 Sun 2 I Republic Day

1/27/2025 Mon 2

1/28/2025 Tue 2

1/29/2025 Wed 2

1/30/2025 Thu 2

1/31/2025  Fri 2 [l | First45Ends |

2/1/2025 sat 2 [ Payroll Q1 Doc Cutoff

2/2/2025  Sun 2 I

2/3/2025  Mon 2




T Holidays KMK Holidays
C
2/4/2025  Tue 2
2/5/2025  Wed 2 TMM
2/6/2025 Thu 2 Superbowl 4:05
2/7/2025  Fri 2 [
2/8/2025  sat 2 [
2/9/2025 Sun 2 Superbowl
2/10/2025 Mon 2 I Late Start
2/11/2025 Tue 2
2/12/2025  Wed 2
2/13/2025 Thu 2
2/14/2025  Fri 2 [
2/15/2025 sat 2 [
2/16/2025 Sun 2
2/17/2025 Mon 2 I
2/18/2025 Tue 2
2/19/2025 Wed 2
2/20/2025 Thu 2
2/21/2025  Fri 2 [
2/22/2025 sat 2 [
2/23/2025 Sun 2
2/24/2025  Mon 2 I
2/25/2025 Tue 2
2/26/2025 Wed 2
2/27/2025 Thu 2
2/28/2025  Fri 2 [
3/1/2025  sat 2 [
3/2/2025  Sun 2
3/3/2025 Mon 1 I
3/4/2025  Tue 1
3/5/2025 Wed 1 TMM
3/6/2025  Thu 1
3/7/2025  Fri 1 [
3/8/2025 sat 1 [
3/9/2025  Sun 1
3/10/2025 Mon 1 I
3/11/2025 Tue 1
3/12/2025 Wed 1
3/13/2025 Thu 1
3/14/2025  Fri 1 [
3/15/2025 sat 1 [
3/16/2025  sun 1
3/17/2025 Mon 1 4:05 (Wear Green)
3/18/2025 Tue 2 Late Start
3/19/2025 Wed 2
3/20/2025 Thu 2
3/21/2025  Fri 2 [
3/22/2025 sat 2 [
3/23/2025  Sun 2
3/24/2025 Mon 2 I
3/25/2025 Tue 2
3/26/2025 Wed 2 L AHV
3/27/2025 Thu 2
3/28/2025  Fri 2 [
3/29/2025 sat 2
3/30/2025 Sun 2
3/31/2025 Mon 2 I
4/1/2025  Tue 1
4/2/2025  Wed 1 TMM
4/3/2025  Thu 1
4/4/2025  Fri 1 [
4/5/2025  sat 1 [
4/6/2025  sun 1 [




T Holidays Meetings KMK Holidays
C
4/7/2025 1
4/8/2025  Tue 1
4/9/2025  Wed 1
4/10/2025 Thu 1
4/11/2025  Fri 1
4/12/2025 Sat 1
4/13/2025 Sun 1
4/14/2025 Mon 1
4/15/2025 Tue 1 Fuzzy's
4/16/2025 Wed 5 Lite RWA
4/17/2025 Thu 5 Closed
4/18/2025  Fri 5 Closed
4/19/2025 sat 5
4/20/2025 Sun 5
4/21/2025 Mon 5 Closed
4/22/2025 Tue 5 Closed
4/23/2025 Wed 5 [ Tax Team PTO
4/24/2025 Thu 5 [ Tax Team PTO
4/25/2025  Fri 5 [ Tax Team PTO
4/26/2025 Sat 5
4/27/2025 Sun 5
4/28/2025 Mon 5 . Tax Team PTO
4/29/2025 Tue 5 [ Tax Team PTO
4/30/2025 Wed 5
5/1/2025  Thu 5 [ Payroll Q2 Doc Cutoff
5/2/2025  fri 5 [
5/3/2025  Sat 5
5/4/2025 Sun 5
5/5/2025 Mon 5 . Remote Travel Day
5/6/2025  Tue 5
5/7/2025  Wed S
5/8/2025 Thu 5 . Remote Travel Day
5/9/2025  Fri 5 [
5/10/2025 Sat 5
5/11/2025 Sun 5
5/12/2025 Mon 5 I
5/13/2025 Tue 5
5/14/2025 Wed 5
5/15/2025 Thu 5 [
5/16/2025  Fri 5 [
5/17/2025  Sat 5
5/18/2025 Sun 5
5/19/2025 Mon 5 [N
5/20/2025 Tue 5
5/21/2025 Wed 5
5/22/2025 Thu 5 [
5/23/2025 Fri 5 Memorial Day
5/24/2025  Sat 5
5/25/2025 Sun 5
5/26/2025 Mon 5 Memorial Day Memorial Day
5/27/2025 Tue 5
5/28/2025 Wed 5
5/29/2025 Thu 5 [
5/30/2025  Fri 5 [
5/31/2025 Sat 5
6/1/2025  Sun 5
6/2/2025 Mon 5 [N
6/3/2025  Tue 5
6/4/2025 Wed 5 TMM
6/5/2025  Thu 5 [l
6/6/2025  Fri 5 [
6/7/2025  Sat 5




T Holidays Meetings KMK Holidays
C
6/8/2025  Sun 5
6/9/2025 Mon 5 I
6/10/2025 Tue 5
6/11/2025 Wed 5
6/12/2025 Thu 5 [
6/13/2025  Fri 5 [
6/14/2025 Sat 5
6/15/2025 Sun 5
6/16/2025 Mon 5 [N
6/17/2025 Tue 5
6/18/2025 Wed 5
6/19/2025 Thu 5 [
6/20/2025  Fri 5 [
6/21/2025 Sat 5
6/22/2025 Sun 5
6/23/2025 Mon 5 [
6/24/2025 Tue 5
6/25/2025 Wed 5
6/26/2025 Thu 5 [
6/27/2025  Fri 5 [
6/28/2025 Sat 5
6/29/2025 Sun 5
6/30/2025 Mon 5 Lite RWA
7/1/2025  Tue 5 Lite RWA
7/2/2025  Wed 5 Lite RWA
7/3/2025 Thu 5 Independence Day
7/4/2025 Fri 5 Independence Day Independence Day
7/5/2025  Sat 5
7/6/2025  Sun 5
7/7/2025 Mon 5 I
7/8/2025  Tue 5
7/9/2025  Wed 5 TMM
7/10/2025 Thu 5 [
7/11/2025  fri 5 [
7/12/2025 Sat 5
7/13/2025  Sun 5
7/14/2025 Mon 5 [N
7/15/2025 Tue 5
7/16/2025 Wed 5
7/17/2025  Thu 5 [
7/18/2025  Fri 5 [
7/19/2025 Sat 5
7/20/2025 Sun 5
7/21/2025 Mon 5 B
7/22/2025 Tue 5
7/23/2025 Wed 5
7/24/2025 Thu 5 [
7/25/2025  Fri 5 [
7/26/2025 Sat 5
7/27/2025 Sun 5
7/28/2025 Mon 5 [N
7/29/2025 Tue 5
7/30/2025  Wed S
7/31/2025 Thu 5 [l
8/1/2025  Fri 5 [ Payroll Q3 Doc Cutoff
8/2/2025  Ssat 5
8/3/2025  Sun 5
8/4/205  Mon 2 [
8/5/2025  Tue 2
8/6/2025  Wed 2 TMM
8/7/2025  Thu 2 [
8/8/2025  Fri 2 [




T Holidays Meetings KMK Holidays
C
8/9/2025  sat 2
8/10/2025 Sun 2
8/11/2025 Mon 2 [
8/12/2025 Tue 2
8/13/2025 Wed 2
8/14/2025 Thu 2
8/15/2025 Fri 2 [ Independence Day-India
8/16/2025 sat 2 [
8/17/2025 Sun 2
8/18/2025 Mon 2 I
8/19/2025 Tue 2
8/20/2025 Wed 2
8/21/2025 Thu 2
8/22/2025 Fri 2 [
8/23/2025 sat 2 [
8/24/2025 Sun 2
8/25/2025 Mon 2 I
8/26/2025 Tue 2
8/27/2025 Wed 2
8/28/2025 Thu 2
8/29/2025  Fri 2 Labor Day
8/30/2025 Sat 2 Labor Day Weekend
8/31/2025 Sun 2 Labor Day Weekend
9/1/2025 Mon 1 Labor Day Weekend Labor Day
9/2/2025  Tue 1 [l
9/3/2025  Wed 1 TMM
9/4/2025  Thu 1
9/5/2025  Fri 1 [
9/6/2025  sat 1 [
9/7/2025  Sun 1
9/8/2025  Mon 1 I
9/9/2025  Tue 1
9/10/2025 Wed 1
9/11/2025 Thu 1
9/12/2025  Fri 1 [
9/13/2025 sat 1 [
9/14/2025 sun 1 [
9/15/2025 Mon 1 4:05
9/16/2025 Tue 2 Late Start
9/17/2025 Wed 2
9/18/2025 Thu 2
9/19/2025  Fri 2 [
9/20/2025 sat 2 [
9/21/2025 Sun 2
9/22/2025 Mon 2 I
9/23/2025 Tue 2
9/24/2025 Wed 2 L AHV
9/25/2025 Thu 2
9/26/2025  Fri 2 [
9/27/2025 sat 2 [
9/28/2025 Sun 2
9/29/2025 Mon 2 I
9/30/2025 Tue 2
10/1/2025 Wed 1 TMM
10/2/2025 Thu 1
10/3/2025  Fri 1 [
10/4/2025 sat 1 [
10/5/2025 Sun 1
10/6/2025 Mon 1 I
10/7/2025  Tue 1
10/8/2025 Wed 1
10/9/2025 Thu 1




Holidays Meetings KMK Holidays

10/10/2025  Fri

10/11/2025 Sat
10/12/2025 Sun
10/13/2025 Mon
10/14/2025 Tue
10/15/2025 Wed
10/16/2025 Thu
10/17/2025  Fri

10/18/2025 Sat
10/19/2025 Sun
10/20/2025 Mon
10/21/2025 Tue
10/22/2025 Wed
10/23/2025 Thu
10/24/2025  Fri

10/25/2025 Sat
10/26/2025 Sun
10/27/2025 Mon
10/28/2025 Tue
10/29/2025 Wed
10/30/2025 Thu
10/31/2025  Fri

11/1/2025  Sat
11/2/2025  Sun
11/3/2025 Mon
11/4/2025 Tue
11/5/2025 Wed
11/6/2025 Thu
11/7/2025 Fri

11/8/2025  Sat
11/9/2025  Sun
11/10/2025 Mon
11/11/2025 Tue
11/12/2025 Wed
11/13/2025 Thu
11/14/2025  Fri

11/15/2025 Sat
11/16/2025 Sun
11/17/2025 Mon
11/18/2025 Tue
11/19/2025 Wed
11/20/2025 Thu
11/21/2025  Fri

11/22/2025 Sat
11/23/2025 Sun
11/24/2025 Mon
11/25/2025 Tue
11/26/2025 Wed
11/27/2025 Thu
11/28/2025  Fri

11/29/2025 Sat
11/30/2025 Sun
12/1/2025 Mon
12/2/2025 Tue
12/3/2025 Wed
12/4/2025 Thu
12/5/2025 Fri

12/6/2025  Sat
12/7/2025  Sun
12/8/2025 Mon
12/9/2025  Tue
12/10/2025 Wed

Fuzzy's EXT C/1040 TRs

Lite RWA
Closed

Diwali
Gujarati New Year

Payroll Q4 Doc Cutoff

TMM

Lite RWA

Lite RWA
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Thanksgiving

Remote Travel Day

(RN, RO T, IV, RN, RN, BT RN, T, N NU BT, RO RN, T, O, RNV, | KO, RO, BT, RO, R R RN (0, BT, BT, BT, RO, R, BN O RV, RO, RN, BT, RO RN, | N BT T, O RN, B RN T, RO BT, BV RGBT, B R T, B R B SN PR O —

Xmas Party




12/11/2025
12/12/2025
12/13/2025
12/14/2025

Fri
Sat
Sun

Holidays Meetings

Remote Travel Day

KMK Holidays

12/15/2025
12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/20/2025
12/21/2025

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

12/22/2025
12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/25/2025
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Christmas
Christmas
Christmas

Christmas

12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025
1/1/2026
1/2/2026
1/3/2026
1/4/2026

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

(S BT, T, T, RNV, BN ENT, ) RN RN, BT, RV R, R R TR R R G RG IGEGEGEGE O —

Early Close
New Years Day
Closed

New Year's Eve
New Year's Day




